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Entry Statistics All Events
Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays

Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total
22. April - Banja Luka 22ABL BIH 2 4 6 4 8 12 - - -
Akvatik Skoplie AKV MKD 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Levski LEV BUL 4 2 6 8 4 12 - - -
PK "Bambini" Skopje BAM MKD - 2 2 - 4 4 - - -
PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi HN MNE 7 4 11 14 8 22 1 - 1
Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE PEC HUN 5 3 8 10 6 16 1 - 1
Pk" Delfin "skopje DEL MKD 2 2 4 4 5 9 - - -
Plavalni klub Ljubljana LJUB SLO - 1 1 - 2 2 - - -
Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana oL SLO 3 3 6 6 6 12 1 - 1
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj TK SLO 2 4 6 4 8 12 - - -
Pro.-Proakva PNS SRB 2 4 6 4 8 12 - - -
Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje MLA MKD 3 3 6 6 6 12 - - -
Plivacki klub "Becej" Becej BC SRB 6 4 10 12 8 20 - - -
Plivacki klub "Delfin" Ada ADA SRB 2 2 4 4 4 8 - - -
Plivacki klub "Feniks" Sombor FE SRB 1 2 3 2 4 6 - - -
Plivacki klub "Vrbas" Vrbas VRB SRB 3 3 6 4 4 8 - -
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad NS SRB 43 23 66 85 46 131 1 - 1
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin PRO SRB 5 1 6 6 1 7 - -
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd VRA SRB 7 5 12 14 10 24 - - -
Plivacki klub - Swimstar - Becej SSBE SRB 2 7 9 4 14 18 - - -
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis SNN SRB 3 3 6 6 6 12 1 - 1
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 11A SRB 2 3 5 4 5 9 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin CP SRB 2 - 2 4 - 4 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK SRB 5 3 8 10 6 16 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NIS SRB 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd PAR SRB 26 20 46 51 40 91 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad VOJ SRB 49 44 93 92 82 174 1 - 1
Budva BD MNE - 7 7 - 14 14 - - -
Swim Star 2000 S2000 SRB 1 2 3 2 2 4 - - -
Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla ZATU BIH 9 2 11 18 4 22 1 - 1
Total number of 30 clubs 198 163 361 381 315 696 7 - 7
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Event 1
20.11.2010 - 17:00

Boys, 100m Freestyle

18 years and younger
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank

Mladiji Pioniri
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GOBELJIC, Nikola

BOBAR, Aleksa
MAKSIMOVIC, Milos
IVANIS, Nemanja
TODOROVIC, Rastko
ILIC, Filip

PESIC, Luka
KALABA, Filip

ILIC, Nikola
RAKOCEVIC, Ivan

. OPACIC, Luka
. GRUJIC, Andrej

KOVACEVIC, lazar
SRBLJANOQVIC, Marko
JOVIC, Filip

NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR

KERKEZ, Dragan
TEJES, Gergely
SINKOVIC, Aron
ACIN, Dusan

IVETIC, Ognjen
MASKIJEVIC, dejan
LOVRE, Nikola
BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo
MELEGI, David

. SUKANOVIC, Maid
. URUMOVIC, Zivan

HADZIC, Kajs

GLUVAJIC, Branko
STANICKOV, Djordje
TODOROVIC, Aleksandar

STOEV, Bojidar

VICKOVIC, Filip
IVANCEVIC, Kosta
LAZIC, Vukasin
STANKOQVIC, STRAHINJA
STEPANQV, Ivan
FARKAS, Tamas

SUPIC, Srdjan

BULAJIC, ANDRIJA
IMAMOVIC, Ahmed
RAMIC, Luka

YB

98 VOJ

99 NS
99 VRA
98 NS
98 VOJ
98 HN
98 NS
99 VOJ
98 NS
98 NS
00 VOJ
99 VOJ
00 VOJ
99 NS
98 NS

96 SNN

96 KIK
96 PEC
96 BC
96 PRO
96 KIK
96 ZATU
96 VOJ
96 22ABL
96 PRO
97 ZATU
97 NS
97 ZATU
97 NS
96 PNS
96 VOJ

94 LEV

94 PAR
94 VOJ
94 vVOJ
94 SNN
95 VOJ
95 BC
95 PRO
95 VRB
95 ZATU
94 VOJ

Time

1:08.30

1:10.71
1:13.07
1:13.11
1:13.47
1:13.96
1:14.74
1:15.14
1:16.11
1:17.06
1:17.25
1:18.17
1:20.27
1:20.96
1:22.41

57.94

1:00.02
1:02.20
1:03.52
1:03.78
1:03.92
1:04.09
1:04.21
1:04.29
1:04.56
1:04.94
1:05.01
1:05.16
1:05.22
1:07.33
1:07.79

55.69

55681
57.01
57.39
57.86
58.29
1:00.39
1:00.66
1:00.71
1:00.76
1:01.24

Pts

338

304
276
275
271
266
258
254
244
235
233
225
208
203
192

553R

498
447
420
415
412
409
406
405
400
393
392
389
388
352
345

623A

619A
581A
569A
555R
543
488
482
481
480
468

Rank

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

STANISIC, Marko
RANKOVIC, Milos
COLAKOQVIC, Miroslav
STOJADINOQVIC, Nikola
GRBIC, Bosko

KRULJ, Andrej

LUCIC, llija
VUCKOVIC, Stefan
MARIC, Milos
VESELINQV, Jovan
TOMASEVIC, Radivoje
MANOJLOVIC, Ugliesa
KALESKI, Darko
RVOVIC, MArko

RADOVANOQVIC, Dusan
ANDONOVSKI, Stefan
STUPAR, Nikola
BLAGOJEVIC, Dragoljub
BABIC, Konstantin
KACAVENDA, Slobodan
PEKOVIC, Stefan
MEDIC, Ognjen
NIKOLIC, Filip

KOPRIC, Dusan
CURCIC, Predrag
PLAVSIC, Bosko
VREBALOV, Bosko
MITROVIC, Nikola

KARANOVIC, Maksim
MOLNAR, Milan
KALABA, Ostoja
NIKOLIC, Stefan
KOVAC, Stefan
ZELENOVIC, Nemanja
DIMITROV, Antoan
DJAPO, Eldin
KOVACEVIC, Filip
BLAGOJEVIC, Ognjen

YB Time Pts
98NS 1:23.17 187
99 NS 1:24.23 180
29VOJ 1:24.82 176
98NS 1:26.29 167
99 NS 1:28.04 158
0ovoJ 1:28.27 156
00VOJ 1:28.84 153
00VvOJ 1:29.73 149
00VvOJ 1:30.30 146
99 NS 1:31.29 141
00VvOoJ 1:32.69 135
99VvOJ 1:37.11 117
99VOJ 1:46.70 89
98V0OJ 2:02.84 58
96 VOJ 1:.08.71 332
97 MLA 1.08.76 331
97 NS 1:09.37 322
97 HN 1:09.51 320
96VRA 1:10.16 311
97 NS 1:11.11 299
97 NS 1:11.51 294
97 NS 1:12.12 287
97VO0J 1:12.13 287
96VRA 1:13.01 276
96 ADA 1:14.68 258
97 NS 1:20.24 208
97VO0J 1:21.91 196
97PAR  1:28.12 157
95Vv0J 1:03.35 423
94VO0J 1:03.46 421
95VvV0J 1:03.59 418
95Vv0J 1.03.82 414
95 HN 1:04.56 400
95VRA  1:04.57 400
95 LEV 1:04.80 395
95ZATU 1:.05.56 382
94S2000 1:05.76 378
95 HN 1.06.75 362
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Event 1, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim
Juniori do 18 god

1. KIRALY, Bence 93 PEC 54.82 653A

2. STOEV, Bojidar 94 LEV 55.69 623A 48. BLAGOJEVIC, Ognjen 95 HN 1:06.75 362
3. SENICAR, Mladen 93 VOJ 55.77 620A 49. STANICKOV, Djordje 96PNS 1:.07.33 352
4. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 PAR 55.81 619A 50. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 VOJ 1:07.79 345
5. SIMIC, Mladen 93 VOJ 55.84 618A 51. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98V0OJ 1:08.30 338
6. HODZIC, Damir 93 ZATU 56.62 593A 52. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 VOJ 1:.08.71 332
7. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 VOJ 57.01 581A 53. ANDONOVSKI, Stefan 97 MLA 1:08.76 331
8. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 VOJ 57.39 569A 54. STUPAR, Nikola 97 NS 1:09.37 322
9. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 SNN 57.86 555R 55. BLAGOJEVIC, Dragoljub 97 HN 1:09.51 320
10. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 SNN 57.94 553R 56. BABIC, Konstantin 96 VRA 1:10.16 311
11. STEPANOQV, Ivan 95 VOJ 58.29 543 57. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 NS 1:10.71 304
12. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 BC 59.28 516 58. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 NS 1:11.11 299
13. ANGELOVSKI, Darko 92 DEL 59.88 501 59. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 NS 1:11.51 294
14. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 KIK 1:00.02 498 60. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 NS 1:12.12 287
15. FARKAS, Tamas 95 BC 1:00.39 488 61. NIKOLIC, Filip 97VO0J 1:12.13 287
16. STANKOVIC, Viktor 93 HN 1:00.43 487 62. KOPRIC, Dusan 96 VRA 1:13.01 276
17. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 PRO 1:00.66 482 63. MAKSIMOQVIC, Milos 99 VRA 1:13.07 276
18. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 VRB 1:00.71 481 64. IVANIS, Nemanja 98NS 1:13.11 275
19. IMAMOVIC, Ahmed 95 ZATU 1:00.76 480 65. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 VOJ 1:13.47 271
20. RAMIC, Luka 94 VOJ 1:01.24 468 66. ILIC, Filip 98 HN 1:13.96 266
21. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 NS 1:01.81 456 67. CURCIC, Predrag 96 ADA 1:14.68 258
22. JOSKA, Darko 93 HN 1:02.20 447 68. PESIC, Luka 98 NS 1:14.74 258
22. TEJES, Gergely 96 PEC 1:02.20 447 69. KALABA, Filip 99VOJ 1:15.14 254
24. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 VOJ 1:03.35 423 70. ILIC, Nikola 98NS 1:16.11 244
25. MOLNAR, Milan 94 VOJ 1:03.46 421 71. RAKOCEVIC, lvan 98 NS 1:17.06 235
26. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 BC 1:03.52 420 72. OPACIC, Luka 00VvOoJ 1:17.25 233
27. KALABA, Ostoja 95 VOJ 1:03.59 418 73. GRUJIC, Andrej 99VOJ 1:18.17 225
28. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 NS 1:03.67 417 74. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 NS 1:20.24 208
29. ACIN, Dusan 96 PRO 1:03.78 415 75. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00VOJ 1:20.27 208
30. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 VOJ 1:03.82 414 76. SRBLJANOQVIC, Marko 99 NS 1:20.96 203
31. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 KIK 1:03.92 412 77. VREBALQV, Bosko 97VO0J 1:21.91 196
32. MASKIJEVIC, dejan 96 ZATU 1:04.09 409 78. JOVIC, Filip 98 NS 1:22.41 192
33. LOVRE, Nikola 96 VOJ 1:04.21 406 79. STANISIC, Marko 98 NS 1:23.17 187
34. FARKAS, Daniel 92 BC 1:04.29 405 80. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 NS 1:24.23 180
34. BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo 96 22ABL 1:04.29 405 81. COLAKOQVIC, Miroslav 929VvVOJ 1:24.82 176
36. MELEGI, David 96 PRO 1:04.56 400 82. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 NS 1:26.29 167
36. KOVAC, Stefan 95 HN 1:04.56 400 83. GRBIC, Bosko 99 NS 1:28.04 158
38. ZELENOVIC, Nemanja 95 VRA 1:04.57 400 84. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 PAR 1:28.12 157
39. DIMITROV, Antoan 95 LEV 1:04.80 395 85. KRULJ, Andrej oovoJ 1:28.27 156
40. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 NS 1:04.89 394 86. LUCIC, llija 00VOJ 1:28.84 153
41. SUKANOVIC, Maid 97 ZATU 1:04.94 393 87. VUCKOQVIC, Stefan 00VvOJ 1:29.73 149
42. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 NS 1:05.01 392 88. MARIC, Milos 0oo0voJ 1:30.30 146
43. HADZIC, Kajs 97 ZATU 1:05.16 389 89. VESELINQV, Jovan 99 NS 1:31.29 141
44, GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 NS 1:05.22 388 90. TOMASEVIC, Radivoje 00VvOoJ 1:32.69 135
45. DJAPO, Eldin 95 ZATU 1:05.56 382 91. MANOJLOVIC, Ugliesa 99VvOJ 1:37.11 117
46. MELEG, Sasa 93 NS 1:05.62 381 92. KALESKI, Darko 99VOJ 1:46.70 89
47. KOVACEVIC, Filip 94 S2000 1:05.76 378 93. RVOVIC, MArko 98V0OJ 2:02.84 58
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Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger

20.11.2010 - 17:24 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts Rank YB Time Pts

Mladiji Pioniri
1. GALAC, Sanja 98 FE 1:08.44 476
2. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 KIK 1:08.54 474 17. TOKIN, Marina 00VvQJ 1:19.77 301
3. PERIC, Natasa 98 PNS 1:11.05 426 18. RADANOVIC, sandra 00BD 1:20.01 298
4. NINIK, Angela 98 DEL  1:11.82 412 19. BABIC, Andjela 99 NS 1:20.84 289
5. MARIN, Natalija 98 VRA  1:11.90 411 20. JEFTIC, Zorana 98VvOJ 1:21.40 283
6. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22ABL 1:13.71 381 21. MARKOVIC, Savina 99PNS  1:22.48 272
7. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 VOJ 1:14.52 369 22. LUCIC, Nada 02VvOJ 1:25.93 241
8. HORVAT, LENKE 98 SSBE 1:14.79 365 23. PERCINKOVA, Nadica 99 MLA 1:26.29 238
9. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 BD 1:14.94 363 24. KRULJ, Tijana 98 VvOJ 1:27.90 225
10. MILAK, Lara 98 HN 1:15.68 352 25. KLINKO, Jelena 00VvOJ 1:28.29 222
11. MILIC, JOvana 98 BD 1:16.46 341 26. OPACICI, Milica 01VvOoJ 1:29.09 216
12. SEVIC, Anja 98 VOJ 1:17.53 327 27. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00VvOJ 1:31.86 197
13. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 BC 1:18.03 321 28. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99VvVOJ 1:31.87 197
14. BOZIC, Isidora 98 NS 1:18.60 314 29. SUBOTIC, MArina 99VvVOJ 1:32.76 191
15. GAVRILOV, Milica 01 VvOJ 1:18.95 310 30. LUKIC, Bojana 99VvVOJ 1:33.66 186
16. ILIC, Marija 99 VOJ 1:19.55 303 31. DJUKIC, Dejana 98VvOJ 1:36.36 171

Pioniri
1. STEGU, Nina 96 LJUB 1:00.46 691A
2. VRANJES, Branka 97 22ABL 1:03.09 608A 14. KESIC, Sonja 96 NS 1:08.68 471
3. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96 TK 1:.03.51 596A 15. MATIC, Marina 96 BC 1:08.94 466
4. KARPATI, Emma 96 PEC 1:05.09 553A 16. NASEVSKA, Evita 97BAM  1:09.24 460
5. MARCUN, Jera 96 TK 1:.05.20 551R 17. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 NS 1:09.45 456
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 NS 1:05.61 540R 18. KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 BD 1:11.27 422
7. ILIC, Milica 97 VOJ 1:05.65 539 19. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97VOJ 1:12.20 405
8. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 BD 1:05.68 539 20. UROSEYV, Vanja 97 KIK 1:12.64 398
9. NENEZIC, Sara 96 VOJ 1:.06.68 515 21. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 NS 1:13.25 388
10. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 OL 1.06.71 514 22. NIKOLIC, Nina 97VRA  1:15.80 350
11. SETALO, Marijana 97 NS 1:07.43 498 23. VULIC, Natasa 97 VOJ 1:17.53 327
12. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 BD 1:07.70 492 24. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 11A 1:18.13 320
13. ROGANOVIC, Ivana 96 BD 1:08.50 475

KAdeti
1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 VOJ 1:01.60 653A
2. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94 BAM  1:02.02 640A 6. KOVACEVIC, Irina 95 HN 1:19.55 303
3. PLACKOV, Beti 95 VOJ 1:06.09 529 7. RUZIC, Nikolina 95PNS 1:22.08 276
4. VASILIEV, Anastasija 95 PNS 1:11.68 414 8. MIHALEK, Nora 95ADA  1:27.14 231
5. CELAR, Masa 95 TK 1:13.41 386

Juniori do 18 god

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 VOJ 58.69 755A

2. STEGU, Nina 96 LJUB 1:00.46 691A 14. NENEZIC, Sara 96 VOJ 1:06.68 515
3. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 VOJ 1:01.60 653A 15. CEMAZAR, Manca 970L 1:06.71 514
4. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94 BAM  1:02.02 640A 16. SETALO, Marijana 97 NS 1:07.43 498
5. VRANJES, Branka 97 22ABL 1:03.09 608A 17. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 BD 1:07.70 492
6. DJURDJEVIC, KATARINA 93 HN 1:03.50 596A 18. SURIC, Sandra 93ZATU 1:08.40 477
7. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96 TK 1:03.51 596A 19. GALAC, Sanja 98 FE 1:08.44 476
8. KARPATI, Emma 96 PEC  1:05.09 553A 20. ROGANOVIC, Ivana 96 BD 1:08.50 475
9. MARCUN, Jera 96 TK 1:05.20 551R 21. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 KIK 1:08.54 474
10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 NS 1:05.61 540R 22. KESIC, Sonja 96 NS 1:08.68 471
11. ILIC, Milica 97 VOJ 1:05.65 539 23. GANCHEVA, Adelina 92 LEV 1:08.71 470
12. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 BD 1:05.68 539 24. MATIC, Marina 96 BC 1:08.94 466
13. PLACKOV, Beti 95 VOJ 1:06.09 529 25. NASEVSKA, Evita 97BAM  1:09.24 460
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Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Juniori do 18 god
26. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 NS 1:09.45 456 48. BOZIC, Isidora 98 NS 1:18.60 314
27. PERIC, Natasa 98 PNS 1:11.05 426 49. GAVRILOV, Milica 01VvOoJ 1:18.95 310
28. KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 BD 1:11.27 422 50. KOVACEVIC, Irina 95 HN 1:19.55 303
29. VASILJEV, Anastasija 95 PNS 1:11.68 414 50. ILIC, Marija 99VOJ 1:19.55 303
30. NINIK, Angela 98 DEL  1:11.82 412 52. TOKIN, Marina 00VOJ 1:19.77 301
31. MARIN, Natalija 98 VRA  1:11.90 411 53. RADANOVIC, sandra 00BD 1:20.01 298
32. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 VOJ 1:12.20 405 54. BABIC, Andjela 99 NS 1:20.84 289
33. UROSEYV, Vanja 97 KIK 1:12.64 398 55. JEFTIC, Zorana 98VOJ 1:21.40 283
34. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 NS 1:13.25 388 56. RUZIC, Nikolina 95PNS 1:22.08 276
35. CELAR, Masa 95 TK 1:13.41 386 57. MARKOVIC, Saviha 99PNS 1:22.48 272
36. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22ABL 1:13.71 381 58. LUCIC, Nada 02VOJ 1:25.93 241
37. BOZIC, Biljana 93 BC 1:13.99 377 59. PERCINKOVA, Nadica 99OMLA  1:26.29 238
38. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 VOJ 1:14.52 369 60. MIHALEK, Nora 95ADA 1:27.14 231
39. HORVAT, LENKE 98 SSBE 1:14.79 365 61. KRULJ, Tijana 98VOJ 1:27.90 225
40. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 BD 1:14.94 363 62. KLINKO, Jelena 00VOJ 1:28.29 222
41. MILAK, Lara 98 HN 1:15.68 352 63. OPACICI, Milica 01VvOJ 1:29.09 216
42. NIKOLIC, Nina 97 VRA  1:15.80 350 64. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00VOJ 1:31.86 197
43. MILIC, JOvana 98 BD 1:16.46 341 65. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99VOJ 1:31.87 197
44. SEVIC, Anja 98 VOJ 1:17.53 327 66. SUBOTIC, MArina 99VOJ 1:32.76 191
44. VULIC, Natasa 97 VOJ 1:17.53 327 67. LUKIC, Bojana 99VOJ 1:33.66 186
46. PANDUROQVIC, Selena 98 BC 1:18.03 321 68. DJUKIC, Dejana 98VOJ 1:36.36 171
47. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 11A 1:18.13 320
Event 3 Boys, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger

20.11.2010 - 17:44

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB
Mladji Pioniri
1. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 NS
2. SENASA, Jovan 98 NS
3. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 VOJ
4. PETROVIC, David 99 NS
5. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 NS
6. VRANIC, David 00 NS
7. PESIC, Luka 98 NS
7. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 NS
Pioniri
1. CELIC, Vuk 96 NS
2. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 KIK
3. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 VRA
4, USORAC, Srdjan 96 VOJ
5. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 KIK
6. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 PRO
7. SIMIC, Vladimir 97 ZATU
KAdeti
1. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 PAR
2. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 VOJ
3. SIMIC, Andrej 94 ZATU
4. LEKIC, Lazar 94 CP
5. ZULIC, Jaka 95 OL
6. IBRAHIMOQOVIC, Denis 95 ZATU
7. KESYTHELYI, Tamas 95 PEC

Time Pts Rank

1:13.13 380

1:19.20 299 9. BJELIC, Petar

1:24.51 246 10. GRUJIC, Andrej
1:24.58 246 11. TOJAGIC, Marko
1:25.08 241 12. RAKOCEVIC, Ivan
1:25.87 235 13. MARIC, Milos

1:26.06 233 14. VOLFORD, David
1:26.06 233 15. VUCKOVIC, Stefan
1:05.44 531A

1:07.34 487R 8. BOJANIC, Marko
1:08.18 469 9. GLUVAJIC, Branko
1:10.95 416 10. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa
1:14.72 356 11. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar
1:14.83 355 12. HASNOSI TOT, Congor

1:15.04 352 DSQ VREBALOV, Bosko

1:02.38 613A
1:04.14 564A 8. LYUBENOV, Lyuben
1:05.44 531A 9. DJAPO, Eldin

1:06.13 514A 10. NIKOLIC, Stefan
1:06.46 507A 11. POPIC, JOVAN
1:07.78 478R 12. KOVACEVIC, Filip
1:08.63 460

YB

00ONS

99VOJ
00VOJ
98NS

00VOJ
98 ADA
00VQOJ

96 HN
97 NS
97 NS
96 VOJ
96BC
97VO0J

95 LEV
95 ZATU
95VOJ
95 SSBE
94 52000

Time

1:28.23
1:30.36
1:32.28
1:36.49
1:40.16
1:48.02
1:48.34

1:16.84
1:17.18
1:18.85
1:22.21
1:23.89

1:08.78
1:13.93
1:19.02
1:20.70
1:25.22

Pts

217
202
189
166
148
118
117

328
323
303
268
252

457
368
301
283
240
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FUVACK] KLUB A’
VOJVODINA

NOWI SAD Vosa 2010 5
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010 PLIVACKI SRVEZ SRB”E

Event 3, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Juniori do 18 god

1. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 PAR 1:02.38 613A
2. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 VOJ 1:04.14 564A 25. GLUVAIIC, Branko 97 NS 1:17.18 323
3. ALEKSANDROV, Teodor 93 LEV 1:04.34 558A 26. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 NS 1:18.85 303
4. SIMIC, Andrej 94 ZATU 1:05.44 531A 27. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95VvOJ 1:19.02 301
4. CELIC, Vuk 96 NS 1:05.44 531A 28. SENASA, Jovan 98 NS 1:19.20 299
6. LEKIC, Lazar 94 CP 1:06.13 514A 29. POPIC, JOVAN 95SSBE 1:20.70 283
7. ZULIC, Jaka 95 OL 1:06.46 507A 30. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 VOJ 1:22.21 268
8. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 BC 1:06.66 502A 31. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 BC 1:23.89 252
9. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 KIK 1:07.34 487R 32. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 VvOJ 1:24.51 246
10. IBRAHIMOVIC, Denis 95 ZATU 1:.07.78 478R 33. PETROVIC, David 99 NS 1:24.58 246
11. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 VRA 1:08.18 469 34. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 NS 1:25.08 241
12. KESYTHELYI, Tamas 95 PEC 1:08.63 460 35. KOVACEVIC, Filip 94 S2000 1:25.22 240
13. LYUBENOV, Lyuben 95 LEV 1:08.78 457 36. VRANIC, David O0NS 1:25.87 235
14. ZELENOVIC, Nikola 93 VRA 1:10.74 420 37. PESIC, Luka 98 NS 1:26.06 233
15. USORAC, Srdjan 96 VOJ 1:10.95 416 37. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 NS 1:26.06 233
16. CEKIC, Mario 93 vOJ 1:13.12 380 39. BJELIC, Petar 00NS 1:28.23 217
17. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 NS 1:13.13 380 40. GRUJIC, Andrej 99VOJ 1:30.36 202
18. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 NS 1:13.33 377 41. TOJAGIC, Marko oovoJ 1:32.28 189
19. NIKOLIC, Uros 92 VRA 1:13.43 376 42. RAKOCEVIC, Ivan 98 NS 1:36.49 166
20. DJAPO, Eldin 95 ZATU 1:13.93 368 43. MARIC, Milos 0o0VvoJ 1:40.16 148
21. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 KIK 1:14.72 356 44. VOLFORD, David 98 ADA 1:48.02 118
22. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 PRO 1:14.83 355 45. VUCKOVIC, Stefan 00VvQOJ 1:48.34 117
23. SIMIC, Vladimir 97 ZATU 1:15.04 352 DSQ VREBALOV, Bosko 97VO0J
24. BOJANIC, Marko 96 HN 1:16.84 328

Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger

20.11.2010 - 17:56 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri
1. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 KIK 1:18.09 435
2. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 VOJ 1:18.40 430 15. LUKIC, Mila O0NS 1:29.79 286
2. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 PAR 1:18.40 430 16. ILIC, Marija 99VvOJ 1:30.83 277
4. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 SSBE 1:19.82 408 17. BABIC, Andjela 99 NS 1:31.98 266
5. RACIC, Andjela 98 22ABL 1:20.79 393 18. LOVRE, Teodora 99VOJ 1:32.03 266
6. STOJKOQV, Stanislava 98 NS 1:21.12 388 18. COLAKOVIC, MARINA 99SSBE 1:32.03 266
7. STOJADINOQOVIC, Jelena 99 NS 1:23.02 362 20. GRBIC, Jelena 99 PAR 1:32.61 261
8. MARIC, lvana 99 VOJ 1:23.03 362 21. JEFTIC, Zorana 98VOJ 1:33.82 251
9. LUKIC, tamara 98 22ABL 1:23.81 352 22. LUCIC, Nada 02VvOJ 1:43.13 189
10. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 PAR 1:25.89 327 23. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00VvOJ 1:43.54 187
11. MILICIC, Sandra 98 VOJ 1:26.67 319 24. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99VOJ 1:44.47 182
12. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 vVOJ 1:27.10 314 25. IVIC, Una 01 PAR 1:44.71 181
13. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 NS 1:27.90 305 DSQ MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 PAR 1:36.47
14. BABIC, Marija 98 VRA 1:28.20 302

Pioniri
1. CIRIC, JANA 97 SNN 1:10.56 590A
2. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96 TK 1:10.74 586A 11. ROGANOVIC, lvana 96 BD 1:22.66 367
3. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97 SSBE 1:13.63 519A 12. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 BC 1:23.44 357
4. MARCUN, Jera 96 TK 1:16.41 465R 13. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 KIK 1:24.18 348
5. VASIC, Andjela 97 VRA 1:17.28 449 14. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97VvO0J 1:24.85 339
6. NASEVSKA, Evita 97 BAM 1:17.33 448 15. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 NS 1:27.44 310
7. ILIC, Milica 97 VOJ 1:17.43 447 16. BREKIC, Milica 97 NS 1:28.39 300
8. KALAJLIOSKA, Dea 96 DEL 1:17.96 438 17. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 PAR 1:29.44 290
9. KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 BD 1:21.86 378 18. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 PAR 1:30.55 279
10. NIKOLIC, Nina 97 VRA 1:22.08 375 DSQ GAJIC, Zorana 97 PAR
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FUVACK] KLUB A’
VOJVODINA

NOWI SAD Vosa 2010 5
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010 PLIVACKI SRVEZ SRB”E

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

KAdeti
1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 PEC 1:07.33 679A
2. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 FE 1:10.67 588A 5. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 PAR 1:14.56 500R
3. KOZINC, Ula 95 TK 1:12.32 548A 6. PLACKOQV, Beti 95VvOJ 1:16.96 455
4. BASIC, Milana 95 vOJ 1:13.01 533A 7. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94VvOJ 1:18.14 435
Juniori do 18 god
1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 PEC 1:07.33 679A
2. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 VOJ 1:10.04 604A 28. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 BC 1:23.44 357
3. CIRIC, JANA 97 SNN 1:10.56 590A 29. LUKIC, tamara 98 22ABL 1:23.81 352
4. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 FE 1:10.67 588A 30. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 KIK 1:24.18 348
5. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96 TK 1:10.74 586A 31. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97VO0J 1:24.85 339
6. KOZINC, Ula 95 TK 1:12.32 548A 32. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 PAR 1:25.89 327
7. BASIC, Milana 95 vOJ 1:13.01 533A 33. MILICIC, Sandra 98 VvOJ 1:26.67 319
8. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97 SSBE 1:13.63 519A 34. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00VvQOJ 1:27.10 314
9. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 PAR 1:14.56 500R 35. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 NS 1:27.44 310
10. MARCUN, Jera 96 TK 1:16.41 465R 36. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 NS 1:27.90 305
11. PLACKOQV, Beti 95 VOJ 1:16.96 455 37. BABIC, Marija 98 VRA 1:28.20 302
12. VASIC, Andjela 97 VRA 1:17.28 449 38. BREKIC, Milica 97 NS 1:28.39 300
13. NASEVSKA, Evita 97 BAM 1:17.33 448 39. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 PAR 1:29.44 290
14. ILIC, Milica 97 VOJ 1:17.43 447 40. LUKIC, Mila 00NS 1:29.79 286
15. KALAJLIOSKA, Dea 96 DEL 1:17.96 438 41. DASKALOQVIC, Teodora 97 PAR 1:30.55 279
16. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 KIK 1:18.09 435 42. ILIC, Marija 99VOJ 1:30.83 277
17. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 VOJ 1:18.14 435 43. BABIC, Andjela 99 NS 1:31.98 266
18. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 PAR 1:18.40 430 44. LOVRE, Teodora 99VvOJ 1:32.03 266
18. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 VOJ 1:18.40 430 44, COLAKOVIC, MARINA 99SSBE 1:32.03 266
20. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 SSBE 1:19.82 408 46. GRBIC, Jelena 99 PAR 1:32.61 261
21. RACIC, Andjela 98 22ABL 1:20.79 393 47. JEFTIC, Zorana 98 VvOJ 1:33.82 251
22. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 NS 1:21.12 388 48. LUCIC, Nada 02VOJ 1:43.13 189
23. KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 BD 1:21.86 378 49. KUPRESANIN, Minja 0o0VvoJ 1:43.54 187
24. NIKOLIC, Nina 97 VRA 1:22.08 375 50. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99VvOJ 1:44.47 182
25. ROGANOQVIC, Ivana 96 BD 1:22.66 367 51. IVIC, Una 01 PAR 1:44.71 181
26. STOJADINOQOVIC, Jelena 99 NS 1:23.02 362 DSQ GAJIC, Zorana 97 PAR
27. MARIC, lvana 99 VOJ 1:23.03 362 DSQ MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 PAR 1:36.47
Event 5 Boys, 100m Fly 18 years and younger
20.11.2010 - 18:12 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts Rank YB Time Pts
Mladji Pioniri
1. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22ABL 1:12.75 345
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 NS 1:13.22 339 7. PANKOV, Viadimir 99 MLA 1:27.67 197
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 NS 1:15.08 314 8. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 PAR 1:34.59 157
4. BALZAM, Bence 99 PRO 1:18.39 276 9. VRANIC, David 00NS 1:35.49 153
5. DEJANOVIC, David 99 VOJ 1:18.88 271 10. VESELINOV, Jovan 99 NS 2:09.32 61
6. IVANIS, Nemanja 98 NS 1:24.44 221 DSQ KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 11A
Pioniri
1. MISIC, Strahinja 97 NS 1:06.23 457
2. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 PAR 1:06.84 445 5. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97VO0J 1:12.56 348
3. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 PAR  1:10.88 373 7. SUKANOVIC, Maid 97 ZATU 1:15.80 305
4. SKORO, Ognjen 96 VOJ 1:11.28 367 8. CURCIC, Predrag 96 ADA 1:45.23 114
5. PANTIC, Milos 96 VOJ 1:12.56 348
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FUVACK] KLUB A’
VOJVODINA

NOWI SAD Vosa 2010 5
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010 PLIVACKI SRVEZ SRB”E

Event 5, Boys, 100m Fly, Prelim

KAdeti
1. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 SNN 1:01.93 559A
2. SIMIC, Andrej 94 ZATU 1:01.95 559A 7. ZULIC, Jaka 950L 1:07.34 435
3. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 FE 1:02.02 557A 8. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95VvOJ 1:10.33 382
4. IMAMOVIC, Ahmed 95 ZATU 1:03.48 519A 9. MOLNAR, Milan 94VvOJ 1:10.75 375
5. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 PAR 1:03.57 517A DSQ MARKOVIC, VUKADIN 95 VRB
6. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 CP 1:06.16 459R
Juniori do 18 god
1. ZORMAN, Matjaz 92 TK 1:00.90 588A
2. STOJANOQVIC, STEFAN 95 SNN 1:01.93 559A 19. PANTIC, Milos 96 VOJ 1:12.56 348
3. SIMIC, Andrej 94 ZATU 1:01.95 559A 19. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97VO0J 1:12.56 348
4. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 FE 1:02.02 557A 21. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 9922ABL 1:12.75 345
5. SIMIC, Mladen 93 VOJ 1:02.34 548A 22. BOSKIC, Marko 98 NS 1:13.22 339
6. SIMON, Robert 92 VOJ 1:03.13 528A 23. BUDAI, Ricard 93 KIK 1:15.00 315
7. IMAMOVIC, Ahmed 95 ZATU 1:03.48 519A 24. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98NS 1:15.08 314
8. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 PAR 1:03.57 517A 25. SUKANOVIC, Maid 97 ZATU 1:15.80 305
9. TRPCEVSK]I, Ivan 93 DEL 1:05.59 471R 26. BALZAM, Bence 99PRO 1:18.39 276
10. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 CP 1:06.16 459R 27. DEJANOQVIC, David 99VvOJ 1:18.88 271
11. MISIC, Strahinja 97 NS 1:06.23 457 28. IVANIS, Nemanja 98 NS 1:24.44 221
12. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 PAR 1:06.84 445 29. PANKOQV, Vladimir 99 MLA 1:27.67 197
13. ZULIC, Jaka 95 OL 1:07.34 435 30. RASKOQVIC, Matija 99 PAR 1:34.59 157
14. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 NS 1:10.15 385 31. VRANIC, David O0NS 1:35.49 153
15. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 VOJ 1:10.33 382 32. CURCIC, Predrag 96 ADA 1:45.23 114
16. MOLNAR, Milan 94 VOJ 1:10.75 375 33. VESELINQV, Jovan 99 NS 2:09.32 61
17. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 PAR 1:10.88 373 DSQ MARKOVIC, VUKADIN 95VRB
18. SKORO, Ognjen 96 VOJ 1:11.28 367 DSQ KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 11A
Event 6 Women, 100m Fly 18 years and younger
20.11.2010 - 18:22 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts Rank YB Time Pts
Mladji Pioniri
1. CQOJIC, NINA 98 SNN 1:10.79 528A
2. JEFTENIC, ANA 00 SSBE 1:12.49 492A 7. RIBAR, Katarina 99 NS 1:33.18 231
3. IMAMOVIC, Melika 98 ZATU 1:13.04 481R 8. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 BC 1:36.26 210
4. DJURIC, JOVANA 99 SSBE 1:18.73 384 9. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 NS 1:37.04 205
5. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 PAR 1:19.00 380 10. PERCINKOVA, Nadica 99 MLA 1:40.48 185
6. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 NS 1:28.18 273 DSQ MURTIN, Vanja 99VOJ
Pioniri
1. KARPATI, Emma 96 PEC 1:08.12 592A
2. ILIC, SARA 97 SNN 1:08.13 592A 7. NENEZIC, Sara 96 VOJ 1:14.16 459
3. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 VOJ 1:09.30 563A 8. SEKULOVSKA, Eli 96 MLA 1:14.48 453
4. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 11A 1:10.40 537A 9. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 MLA 1:16.39 420
5. ROZNIK, Kaja 97 OL 1:11.55 511A 10. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 BC 1:20.90 354
6. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 VOJ 1:13.10 479R 11. BREKIC, Milica 97 NS 1:34.05 225
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Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010 PLIVACKI SRVEZ SRB”E

Event 6, Women, 100m Fly, Prelim

KAdeti
1. LENGYEL, Anna 94 PEC 1:05.00 682A
2. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 ADA 1:18.17 392 5. VALFEL, VAsilija 94 HN 1:29.85 258
3. BASIC, Milana 95 vOJ 1:19.58 372 6. MIHALEK, Nora 95 ADA 1:45.86 158
4. CELAR, Masa 95 TK 1:27.12 283

Juniori do 18 god
1. LENGYEL, Anna 94 PEC 1:.05.00 682A
2. KARPATI, Emma 96 PEC 1:08.12 592A 16. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 PAR 1:19.00 380
3. ILIC, SARA 97 SNN 1:08.13 592A 17. BASIC, Milana 95VvO0J 1:19.58 372
4. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 VOJ  1:09.30 563A 18. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 BC 1:20.90 354
5. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 11A 1:10.40 537A 19. CELAR, Masa 95 TK 1:27.12 283
6. COJIC, NINA 98 SNN 1:10.79 528A 20. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 NS 1:28.18 273
7. ROZNIK, Kaja 97 OL 1:11.55 511A 21. VALFEL, VAsilija 94 HN 1:29.85 258
8. JEFTENIC, ANA 00 SSBE 1:12.49 492A 22. RIBAR, Katarina 99 NS 1:33.18 231
9. IMAMOQVIC, Melika 98 ZATU 1:13.04 481R 23. BREKIC, Milica 97 NS 1:34.05 225
10. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 VOJ 1:13.10 479R 24. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 BC 1:36.26 210
11. NENEZIC, Sara 96 VOJ 1:14.16 459 25. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 NS 1:37.04 205
12. SEKULOVSKA, Eli 96 MLA 1:14.48 453 26. PERCINKOVA, Nadica 99 MLA 1:40.48 185
13. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 MLA 1:16.39 420 27. MIHALEK, Nora 95 ADA 1:45.86 158
14. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 ADA 1:18.17 392 DSQ MURTIN, Vanja 99VvOJ
15. DJURIC, JOVANA 99 SSBE 1:18.73 384

Event 7 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 18 years and younger

20.11.2010 - 18:31 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri
1. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11A 1:24.33 353
2. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 AKV 1:26.32 329 15. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 NS 1:42.97 194
3. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 NS 1:31.84 273 16. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 NS 1:43.49 191
4. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99 SSBE 1:32.96 264 17. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 PAR 1:44.65 185
5. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 VRA 1:33.35 260 18. GRBIC, Bosko 99 NS 1:45.60 180
6. JOVIC, Filip 98 NS 1:34.61 250 19. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99VOJ 1:47.34 171
7. SENASA, Jovan 98 NS 1:35.09 246 20. KRULJ, Andrej oovoJ 1:47.85 169
8. STANISIC, Marko 98 NS 1:36.77 234 21. VOLFORD, David 98 ADA 2:01.43 118
9. MANOJLOVIC, Ugliesa 99 VOJ 1:37.56 228 21. TOMASEVIC, Radivoje 00VvoJ 2:01.43 118
10. KALABA, Filip 99 VOJ 1:38.21 223 23. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 PAR 2:10.10 96
11. BULAJIC, OGNJEN 98 VRB 1:41.73 201 DSQ ILIC, Filip 98 HN
12. KAJTES, Nikola 99 VOJ 1:41.74 201 DSQ KALESKI, MArko 99VOJ
13. OPACIC, Luka 00 vVOJ 1:42.31 198 DSQ PERISIC, Uros 98 PAR
14. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 NS 1:42.36 197

Pioniri
1. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 PAR 1:18.12 444
2. BLAGOJEVIC, Dragoljub 97 HN 1:21.24 395 11. NIKOLIC, Filip 97VO0J 1:29.64 294
3. HADZIC, Kajs 97 ZATU 1:21.46 392 12. ANDONOVSKI, Stefan 97 MLA 1:30.76 283
4. MASKIJEVIC, dejan 96 ZATU 1:23.31 366 13. STANICKOQV, Djordje 96 PNS 1:31.67 275
5. BOZIC, Nikola 96 VOJ 1:23.45 364 14. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 PAR 1:32.31 269
6. KIPROVSKI, Kristijan 96 MLA 1:24.20 355 15. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 NS 1:32.81 265
7. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 VOJ 1:26.30 329 16. KOPRIC, Dusan 96 VRA 1:36.94 232
8. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 NS 1:29.33 297 17. VAJIDIC, Petar 97VO0J 1:46.41 176
9. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 NS 1:29.40 296 DSQ SORAK, Aleksa 96 VOJ
10. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 NS 1:29.50 295
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Event 7, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim
KAdeti
1. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 NIS 1:07.92 676A
2. TERZIC, Igor 94 VOJ 1:09.29 636A 10. DENIC, Strahinja 95 PAR 1:17.51 455
3. LEKIC, Lazar 94 CP 1:09.31 636A 11. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95VRB 1:17.64 452
4. RAMIC, Luka 94 VOJ 1:12.77 549A 12. SEGEDI, Milos 95VvOJ 1:18.00 446
5. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 PAR 1:13.67 530R 13. BLAGOJEVIC, Ognjen 95 HN 1:24.12 356
6. RUCMAN TAVCAR, Jakob 94 OL 1:14.42 514R 14. POPIC, JOVAN 95SSBE 1:24.15 355
7. DRAZIC, DAmir 95 KIK 1:15.03 501 15. ZELENOVIC, Nemanja 95 VRA 1:24.55 350
8. KURIJA, Lazar 95 PAR 1:16.32 476 16. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95VvO0J 1:25.37 340
9. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 NS 1:16.54 472 DSQ IBRAHIMOVIC, Denis 95 ZATU
Juniori do 18 god
1. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 NIS 1:07.92 676A
2. ROZANOQOVIC, Adam 93 PEC 1:.07.96 674A 37. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 NS 1:29.40 296
3. PERISIC, Dejan 93 NS 1:08.79 650A 38. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 NS 1:29.50 295
4. TERZIC, Igor 94 VOJ 1:09.29 636A 39. NIKOLIC, Filip 97VO0J 1:29.64 294
5. LEKIC, Lazar 94 CP 1:09.31 636A 40. ANDONOVSKI, Stefan 97 MLA 1:30.76 283
6. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 VOJ 1:09.48 631A 41. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PNS 1:31.67 275
7. MEILINGER, Csanad 93 PEC 1:10.61 601A 42. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 NS 1:31.84 273
8. RAMIC, Luka 94 VOJ 1:12.77 549A 43. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 PAR 1:32.31 269
9. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 PAR 1:13.67 530R 44. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 NS 1:32.81 265
10. RUCMAN TAVCAR, Jakob 94 OL 1:14.42 514R 45. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99SSBE 1:32.96 264
11. DRAZIC, DAmir 95 KIK 1:15.03 501 46. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 VRA 1:33.35 260
12. KURIJA, Lazar 95 PAR 1:16.32 476 47. JOVIC, Filip 98 NS 1:34.61 250
13. MELEG, Sasa 93 NS 1:16.51 473 48. SENASA, Jovan 98 NS 1:35.09 246
14. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 NS 1:16.54 472 49. STANISIC, Marko 98 NS 1:36.77 234
15. DENIC, Strahinja 95 PAR 1:17.51 455 50. KOPRIC, Dusan 96 VRA 1:36.94 232
16. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 VRB 1:17.64 452 51. MANOJLOVIC, Ugliesa 99VOJ 1:37.56 228
17. SEGEDI, Milos 95 VOJ 1:18.00 446 52. KALABA, Filip 99VOJ 1:38.21 223
18. FARKAS, Daniel 92 BC 1:18.09 445 53. BULAJIC, OGNJEN 98 VRB 1:41.73 201
19. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 PAR 1:18.12 444 54. KAJTES, Nikola 99VvOJ 1:41.74 201
20. BRZAK, Jovan 93 NS 1:18.62 436 55. OPACIC, Luka 00VvQOJ 1:42.31 198
21. TRPCEVSKI, lvan 93 DEL 1:20.74 402 56. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 NS 1:42.36 197
22. BLAGOJEVIC, Dragoljub 97 HN 1:21.24 395 57. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 NS 1:42.97 194
23. HADZIC, Kajs 97 ZATU 1:21.46 392 58. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 NS 1:43.49 191
24. MASKIJEVIC, dejan 96 ZATU 1:23.31 366 59. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 PAR 1:44.65 185
25. BOZIC, Nikola 96 VOJ 1:23.45 364 60. GRBIC, Bosko 99 NS 1:45.60 180
26. FENJVESI, Donald 93 BC 1:23.61 362 61. VAJDIC, Petar 97VvOJ 1:46.41 176
27. BLAGOJEVIC, Ognjen 95 HN 1:24.12 356 62. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99VOJ 1:47.34 171
28. POPIC, JOVAN 95 SSBE 1:24.15 355 63. KRULJ, Andrej oovoJ 1:47.85 169
29. KIPROVSKI, Kristijan 96 MLA 1:24.20 355 64. VOLFORD, David 98 ADA 2:01.43 118
30. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11A 1:24.33 353 64. TOMASEVIC, Radivoje 0o0VvoJ 2:01.43 118
31. ZELENOVIC, Nemanja 95 VRA 1:24.55 350 66. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 PAR 2:10.10 96
32. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 vOJ 1:25.37 340 DSQ PERISIC, Uros 98 PAR
33. JOSKA, Darko 93 HN 1:25.61 337 DSQ IBRAHIMOVIC, Denis 95 ZATU
34. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 VOJ 1:26.30 329 DSQ ILIC, Filip 98 HN
35. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 AKV 1:26.32 329 DSQ KALESKI, MArko 99VOJ
36. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 NS 1:29.33 297 DSQ SORAK, Aleksa 96 VOJ
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Event 8 Women, 100m Breaststroke 18 years and younger
20.11.2010 - 18:51 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts Rank YB Time Pts
Mladiji Pioniri
1. COJIC, NINA 98 SNN  1:25.26 472A
2. DJURICIC, Milica 98 NS 1:25.69 465R 14. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 PAR  1:44.12 259
3. MEDIC, Mila 00 NS 1:26.42 453R 15. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 PAR  1:44.60 255
4. IMAMOVIC, Melika 98 ZATU 1:29.11 413 16. MARKOVIC, Savina 99PNS 1:4496 253
5. RACE, Iskra 98 PAR  1:30.21 398 17. KLINKO, Jelena 00VvOJ 1:45.65 248
6. MILAK, Lara 98 HN 1:30.99 388 18. BALTIC, Jana 99 PAR  1:46.32 243
7. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 VOJ 1:35.48 336 19. PAVIC, Ivana O0OPAR  1:46.50 242
8. HORVAT, LENKE 98 SSBE 1:36.88 322 20. CVETKOVIC, Marija 0011A 1:49.99 220
9. SKORO, Visnja 99 VOJ 1:38.47 306 21. LUKIC, Bojana 99VOJ 1:52.74 204
10. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 PAR  1:38.89 302 22. OPACICI, Milica 01VvOJ 1:55.94 188
11. BABIC, Marija 98 VRA  1:40.09 292 23. LUKOVIC, Kristina 98PAR  1:59.10 173
12. GRBIC, Jelena 99 PAR  1:43.56 263 24. PAVLOVIC, Milica 99 PAR  2:1146 129
13. KRULJ, Tijana 98 VOJ 1:44.03 260
Pioniri
1. KRALJ, Bistra 97 OL 1:16.74 647A
2. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 VOJ 1:20.57 559A 9. UROSEV, Vanja 97 KIK 1:32.89 365
3. POPOQOVIC, Ivana 97 VOJ 1:21.31 544A 10. DENIC, Luna 97PAR  1:34.25 349
4. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 VOJ 1:24.27 489A 11. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 KIK 1:35.43 336
5. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 VOJ 1:24.31 488A 12. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 11A 1:35.50 336
6. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 VRA  1:28.21 426 13. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 NS 1:35.70 334
7. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 BD 1:28.22 426 14. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 NS 1:36.11 329
8. VULIC, Natasa 97 VOJ 1:28.27 425 15. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 NS 1:38.57 305
KAdeti
1. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 VOJ 1:22.05 529A
2. KOZINC, Ula 95 TK 1:24.04 493A 4. KAMENOVA, Nikoleta 95LEV 1:35.58 335
3. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 ADA  1:29.65 406 DSQ KOVACEVIC, Irina 95 HN

Juniori do 18 god

1. KRALJ, Bistra 97 OL 1:16.74 647A

2. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 VOJ 1:20.57 559A 24, KAMENOVA, Nikoleta 95LEV 1:35.58 335
3. POPOQOVIC, Ivana 97 VOJ 1:21.31 544A 25. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 NS 1:35.70 334
4. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 VOJ 1:22.05 529A 26. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 NS 1:36.11 329
5. KOZINC, Ula 95 TK 1:24.04 493A 27. HORVAT, LENKE 98 SSBE 1:36.88 322
6. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 VOJ 1:24.27 489A 28. SKORO, Visnja 99VOJ 1:38.47 306
7. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 VOJ 1:24.31 488A 29. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 NS 1:38.57 305
8. COJIC, NINA 98 SNN  1:25.26 472A 30. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 PAR  1:38.89 302
9. DJURICIC, Milica 98 NS 1:25.69 465R 31. BABIC, Marija 98VRA  1:40.09 292
10. MEDIC, Mila 00 NS 1:26.42 453R 32. GRBIC, Jelena 99PAR  1:4356 263
11. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 VRA  1:28.21 426 33. KRULJY, Tijana 98VvOJ 1:44.03 260
12. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 BD 1:28.22 426 34. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 PAR  1:44.12 259
13. VULIC, Natasa 97 VOJ 1:28.27 425 35. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 PAR  1:44.60 255
14. IMAMOVIC, Melika 98 ZATU 1:29.11 413 36. MARKOVIC, Savina 99PNS 1:44.96 253
15. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 ADA  1:29.65 406 37. KLINKO, Jelena 00VOJ 1:45.65 248
16. RACE, Iskra 98 PAR  1:30.21 398 38. BALTIC, Jana 99 PAR  1:46.32 243
17. BOZIC, Biljana 93 BC 1:30.24 398 39. PAVIC, Ivana O0OPAR  1:46.50 242
18. MILAK, Lara 98 HN 1:30.99 388 40. CVETKOVIC, Marija 0011A 1:49.99 220
19. UROSEV, Vanja 97 KIK 1:32.89 365 41. LUKIC, Bojana 99VOJ 1:52.74 204
20. DENIC, Luna 97 PAR  1:34.25 349 42. OPACICI, Milica 01VvOJ 1:55.94 188
21. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 KIK 1:35.43 336 43. LUKOVIC, Kristina 98PAR  1:59.10 173
22. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 VOJ 1:35.48 336 44. PAVLOVIC, Milica 99 PAR  2:1146 129
23. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 11A 1:35.50 336 DSQ KOVACEVIC, Irina 95 HN
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Event 9
20.11.2010 - 19:07

Boys, 200m Medley

18 years and younger
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank

Mladiji Pioniri
DONDUR, Mihajlo

BOBAR, Aleksa
SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej
ILIC, Todor
MITROVIC, Kosta
DEJANOVIC, David
PANKOQV, Vladimir
PETROVIC, David
ILIC, Nikola

TERZAN, Filip

=

COXNOUAWDN

[EEY

Pioniri

1. SORAK, Aleksa
KIPROVSKI, Kristijan
RISTIC, Nenad

SIMIC, Vladimir
PANTIC, Milos

aroDN

KAdeti
1. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA

BERNAT, Miha
DAUTOVIC, Mirko
STOEV, Bojidar
TEPAVAC, Dusan
ZLATIC, Lazar
KESYTHELYI, Tamas

Nookrwd

Juniori do 18 god
1. KIRALY, Bence

ROZANOVIC, Adam
STANKOQVIC, STRAHINJA
BERNAT, Miha
DAUTOVIC, Mirko
MOROTVANSKI, Danijel
STOEV, Bojidar
TEPAVAC, Dusan
MEILINGER, Csanad
ZLATIC, Lazar

. KESYTHELYI, Tamas

. BUMBIC, Pavle
SORAK, Aleksa
DRAZIC, DAmir

CEKIC, Mario
RUCMAN TAVCAR, Jakob
. RACE, Bozidar
BOGDANOVIC, Bojan

. SEGEDI, Milos

. KIPROVSKI, Kristijan

. STANKOQVIC, Viktor

. DONDUR, Mihajlo
PERISIC, Dejan
LAINOVIC, Aleksije

. NIKOLIC, Uros

OO N UhA~WN

YB

98 NS

99 NS
98 AKV
98 NS
98 11A
99 VOJ
99 MLA
99 NS
98 NS
99 PAR

96 VOJ

96 MLA
96 PAR
97 ZATU
96 VOJ

94 SNN

95 OL
94 vOJ
94 LEV
95 FE
94 PAR
95 PEC

93 PEC

93 PEC
94 SNN
95 OL
94 VOJ
92 KIK
94 LEV
95 FE
93 PEC
94 PAR
95 PEC
92 PAR
96 VOJ
95 KIK
93 VOJ
94 OL
95 PAR
94 NS
95 VOJ
96 MLA
93 HN
98 NS
93 NS
95 VOJ
92 VRA

Time

2:39.30

2:49.71
2:50.21
2:53.38
3:00.72
3:04.73
3:09.65
3:09.97
3:11.78
3:15.46

2:31.07

2:38.76
2:41.92
2:42.14
2:43.43

2:16.97

2:18.93
2:20.27
2:22.21
2:22.84
2:28.29
2:28.63

2:10.57

2:16.90
2:16.97
2:18.93
2:20.27
2:20.79
2:22.21
2:22.84
2:26.96
2:28.29
2:28.63
2:29.32
2:31.07
2:32.88
2:34.74
2:34.81
2:34.98
2:37.25
2:38.03
2:38.76
2:38.97
2:39.30
2:39.32
2:39.81
2:39.84

Pts

398

330
327
309
273
256
236
235
228
216

467

403
379
378
369

627A

601A
584A
560A
553A
494R
4901

T24A

628A
627A
601A
584A
577A
560A
553A
507R
494R
491
484
467
451
435
434
433
414
408
403
401
398
398
395
394

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

DSQ

DSQ

O o N

©

10.
11.
12.
13.

26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

DSQ

DAMJANAC, Andrej
PETROVIC, Aleksa
NINKOVIC, Jovan
RANKOVIC, Milos
TOJAGIC, Marko
KAJTES, Nikola
LUCIC, llija
KOVACEVIC, lazar

DEJANOVIC, Filip
URUMOVIC, Zivan
BOJANIC, Marko
KACAVENDA, Slobodan

DRAZIC, DAmir

RUCMAN TAVCAR, Jakob
RACE, Bozidar
BOGDANOVIC, Bojan
SEGEDI, Milos
LAINOVIC, Aleksije

RISTIC, Nenad
SIMIC, Vladimir
FENJVESI, Donald
PANTIC, Milos
DEJANOVIC, Filip
URUMOVIC, Zivan
BUDAI, Ricard
BOBAR, Aleksa
BOJANIC, Marko
SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej
ILIC, Todor
MITROVIC, Kosta
DEJANOVIC, David
PANKOV, Vladimir
PETROVIC, David
ILIC, Nikola
TERZAN, Filip
DAMJANAC, Andrej
PETROVIC, Aleksa
NINKOVIC, Jovan
RANKOVIC, Milos
TOJAGIC, Marko
KAJTES, Nikola
KACAVENDA, Slobodan

YB Time Pts
99 NS 3:16.92 211
99 NS 3:17.77 208
99 NS 3:17.94 208
99 NS 3:22.31 195
00VvOoJ 3:23.85 190
99VvOJ 3:30.17 173
00VOJ

00VvOJ

97VvV0OJ 2:46.78 347
97 NS 2:47.39 343
96 HN 2:49.90 328
97 NS

95 KIK 2:32.88 451
94 0L 2:34.81 434
95PAR  2:34.98 433
94 NS 2:37.25 414
95Vv0J 2:38.03 408
95Vv0J 2:39.81 395
96 PAR  2:41.92 379
97 ZATU 2:42.14 378
93BC 2:42.15 378
96 VOJ 2:43.43 369
97Vv0OJ 2:46.78 347
97 NS 2:47.39 343
93 KIK 2:47.77 341
99 NS 2:49.71 330
96 HN 2:49.90 328
98 AKV 2:50.21 327
98NS 2:53.38 309
98 11A 3:00.72 273
99VOJ 3:04.73 256
99 MLA 3:09.65 236
99 NS 3:09.97 235
98NS 3:11.78 228
99PAR  3:15.46 216
99 NS 3:16.92 211
99 NS 3:17.77 208
99 NS 3:17.94 208
99 NS 3:22.31 195
00VvOJ 3:23.85 190
99VOJ 3:30.17 173
97 NS
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Event 9, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, Juniori do 18 god

DSQ LUCIC, llija 00 VOJ

DSQ KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 VOJ

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley 18 years and younger

20.11.2010 - 19:31 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri
1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 PAR 2:44.05 497R
2. JEFTENIC, ANA 00 SSBE 2:45.36 4867? 11. PLAVSIC, Ivana O0NS 3:14.94 296
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 VOJ 2:51.01 439 12. MEDIC, Mila O0NS 3:16.15 291
4. DJURICIC, Milica 98 NS 2:57.36 394 13. GAVRILOV, Milica 01VvOJ 3:17.44 285
5. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22ABL 2:59.34 381 14. LUKIC, Mila 00NS 3:17.79 284
6. STOJKQV, Stanislava 98 NS 3:00.68 372 15. LOVRE, Teodora 99VOJ 3:20.40 273
7. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 NS 3:02.97 358 16. RIBAR, Katarina 99 NS 3:23.01 262
8. MARIC, lvana 99 VOJ 3:05.03 347 17. PAVIC, lvana 00 PAR 3:41.05 203
9. TOKIN, Marina 00 vVOJ 3:12.97 306 18. IVIC, Una 01 PAR 3:52.05 176
10. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 NS 3:14.51 298

Pioniri
1. ROZNIK, Kaja 97 OL 2:33.72 604A
2. CIRIC, JANA 97 SNN 2:38.25 554A 7. VASIC, Andjela 97 VRA 2:45.70 483
3. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 VOJ 2:38.40 552A 8. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 PAR 2:52.65 427
4. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 VOJ 2:39.39 542A 9. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 11A 2:55.65 405
5. KRALJ, Bistra 97 OL 2:43.64 501A 10. SETALO, Marijana 97 NS 2:56.28 401
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 NS 2:45.36 4867?

KAdeti
1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 PEC 2:24.83 723A
2. DRAGANOQOV C, Katarina 95 PRO 2:34.52 595A 4. VALFEL, VAsilija 94 HN 3:18.08 282
3. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94 BAM 2:35.06 589A 5. RUZIC, Nikolina 95PNS  3:28.23 243

Juniori do 18 god
1. SANTA, Adrienn

ROZNIK, Kaja
DRAGANOV C, Katarina
TASEVSKA, Tiana
CIRIC, JANA
CRVENKO, Aleksandra
HRUBENJA, Martina
KRALJ, Bistra
MILOSEVIC, Vanja
JEFTENIC, ANA
DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina

. VASIC, Andjela
MURTIN, Vanja
JOVANOQVIC, Nina
GOVEDARICA, Milica
SETALO, Marijana

. DJURICIC, Milica

el
OUAPWNOOOXONDOAWDN

[N
~

95 PEC  2:24.83 723A

97 OL 2:33.72 604A 18. CEPRKALO, Jovana
95 PRO 2:34.52 595A 19. STOJKOQV, Stanislava
94 BAM  2:35.06 589A 20. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena
97 SNN  2:38.25 554A 21. MARIC, lvana

96 VOJ  2:38.40 552A 22. TOKIN, Marina

97 VOJ  2:39.39 542A 23. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra
97 OL 2:43.64 501A 24. PLAVSIC, Ivana

98 PAR  2:44.05 497R 25. MEDIC, Mila

00 SSBE 2:45.36 4867 26. GAVRILOV, Milica

96 NS 2:45.36 4867? 27. LUKIC, Mila

97 VRA  2:45.70 483 28. VALFEL, VAsilija
9V0OJ 2:51.01 439 29. LOVRE, Teodora
97 PAR  2:52.65 427 30. RIBAR, Katarina
96 11A 2:55.65 405 31. RUZIC, Nikolina

97 NS 2:56.28 401 32. PAVIC, Ivana

98 NS 2:57.36 394 33. IVIC, Una

0022ABL 2:59.34 381

98NS
99NS
99VOJ
00VOJ
OONS
OONS
OONS
01VOJ
OONS
94 HN
99VvOJ
99NS

3:00.68 372
3:02.97 358
3:05.03 347
3:12.97 306
3:14.51 298
3:14.94 296
3:16.15 291
3:17.44 285
3:17.79 284
3:18.08 282
3:20.40 273
3:23.01 262

95PNS  3:28.23 243
OOPAR  3:41.05 203
01PAR  3:52.05 176
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Event 11 Boys, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger

20.11.2010 - 19:50 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts Rank YB Time Pts

Mladiji Pioniri
1. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22ABL 2:20.65 417
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 NS 2:20.80 416 9. ILIC, Todor 98NS 2:35.79 307
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 NS 2:22.97 397 10. BJELIC, Petar O0ONS 2:44.61 260
4. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 PAR  2:30.22 342 11. ZLATIC, Nemanja O0PAR  2:4584 254
5. RATKOQV, NIKOLA 99 SSBE 2:30.81 338 12. CURUVIJA, Maksim 01PAR  3:01.98 192
6. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 11A 2:32.58 327 13. PERISIC, Uros 98PAR  3:02.10 192
7. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 VOJ 2:3454 314 14. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 NS 3:02.33 191
8. BALZAM, Bence 99 PRO 2:35.13 311

Pioniri
1. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 SNN 2:06.77 569A
2. CELIC, Vuk 96 NS 2:08.05 552 10. BOZIC, Nikola 96 VOJ 2:20.67 417
3. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 VRA 2:14.50 477 11. BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo 96 22ABL 2:23.11 396
4. TEJES, Gergely 96 PEC  2:15.42 467 12. STUPAR, Nikola 97 NS 2:28.14 357
5. MISIC, Strahinja 97 NS 2:15.70 464 13. SKORO, Ognjen 96 VOJ 2:2859 354
6. LOVRE, Nikola 96 VOJ 2:15.79 463 14. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 PAR  2:38.58 291
7. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 BC 2:16.32 458 15. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 BC 2:40.30 282
8. USORAC, Srdjan 96 VOJ 2:18.45 437 16. BABIC, Konstantin 96VRA  2:40.66 280
9. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 PAR  2:19.25 430

KAdeti
1. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 PAR  2:01.78 642A
2. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 PAR  2:03.83 611A 10. TERZIC, Igor 94V0OJ 2:09.66 532
3. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 PAR  2:03.87 610A 11. LAZIC, Vukasin 94V0OJ 2:16.27 458
4. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 VOJ 2:03.89 610A 12. LYUBENOV, Lyuben 95 LEV 2:16.97 451
5. STOJANOQVIC, STEFAN 95 SNN 2:04.56 600A 13. DENIC, Strahinja 95PAR  2:18.35 438
6. BERNAT, Miha 95 OL 2:07.09 565R 14. RACE, Bozidar 95PAR  2:20.37 419
7. STEPANQV, Ivan 95 VOJ 2:07.61 558R 15. KALABA, Ostoja 95Vv0J 2:21.02 414
8. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 CP 2:07.78 556 16. DIMITROV, Antoan 95 LEV 2:22.06 405
9. FARKAS, Tamas 95 BC 2:08.49 547 17. KOVAC, Stefan 95 HN 2:22.16 404

Juniori do 18 god

1. ZORMAN, Matjaz 92 TK 1:59.94 672A

2. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 PAR  2:01.78 642A 22. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 BC 2:16.32 458
3. HODZzIC, Damir 93 ZATU 2:03.43 617A 23. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93NS 2:16.38 457
4. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 PAR  2:03.83 611A 24. ZELENOVIC, Nikola 93VRA  2:16.40 457
5. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 PAR  2:03.87 610A 25. ALEKSANDROV, Teodor  93LEV 2:16.45 457
6. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 VOJ 2:03.89 610A 26. LYUBENOQV, Lyuben 95LEV 2:16.97 451
7. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 SNN  2:04.56 600A 27. DENIC, Strahinja 95PAR  2:18.35 438
8. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 SNN  2:06.77 569A 28. USORAC, Srdjan 96VOJ  2:18.45 437
9. BERNAT, Miha 95 OL 2:07.09 565R 29. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97PAR  2:19.25 430
10. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 VOJ 2:07.61 558R 30. RACE, Bozidar 95 PAR  2:20.37 419
11. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 CP 2:07.78 556 31. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22ABL 2:20.65 417
12. CELIC, Vuk 96 NS 2:08.05 552 32. BOZIC, Nikola 9%6VOJ  2:20.67 417
13. FARKAS, Tamas 95 BC 2:08.49 547 33. BOSKIC, Marko 98NS 2:20.80 416
14. SIMON, Robert 92 VOJ 2:08.55 546 34. KALABA, Ostoja 95V0J 2:21.02 414
15. TERZIC, Igor 94 VOJ 2:09.66 532 35. DIMITRQOV, Antoan 95LEV  2:22.06 405
16. ANGELOVSKI, Darko 92 DEL  2:13.22 491 36. KOVAC, Stefan 95 HN 2:22.16 404
17. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 VRA  2:14.50 477 37. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 NS 2:22.97 397
18. TEJES, Gergely 96 PEC  2:15.42 467 38. BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo 96 22ABL 2:23.11 396
19. MISIC, Strahinja 97 NS 2:15.70 464 39. STUPAR, Nikola 97 NS 2:28.14 357
20. LOVRE, Nikola 96 VOJ 2:15.79 463 40. SKORO, Ognjen 9%6VOJ  2:2859 354
21. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 VOJ 2:16.27 458 41. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98PAR  2:30.22 342
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Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Juniori do 18 god

42. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99 SSBE 2:30.81 338 49. BABIC, Konstantin 96VRA  2:40.66 280
43. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 11A 2:32.58 327 50. BJELIC, Petar 00ONS 2:44.61 260
44, GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 VOJ 2:3454 314 51. ZLATIC, Nemanja OOPAR  2:45.84 254
45. BALZAM, Bence 99 PRO 2:35.13 311 52. CURUVIJA, Maksim 01PAR  3:01.98 192
46. ILIC, Todor 98 NS 2:35.79 307 53. PERISIC, Uros 98PAR  3:02.10 192
47. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 PAR  2:38.58 291 54. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 NS 3:02.33 191

48. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 BC 2:40.30 282

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger
20.11.2010 - 20:12 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts Rank YB Time Pts
Mladiji Pioniri
1. GALAC, Sanja 98 FE 2:27.04 488
2. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 SSBE 2:30.47 455 13. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00NS 2:46.56 335
3. RACIC, Andjela 98 22ABL 2:31.30 448 14. PERIC, Natasa 98PNS 2:146.81 334
4. DJURIC, JOVANA 99 SSBE 2:33.10 432 15. LUKIC, tamara 98 22ABL 2:47.95 327
5. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 PAR  2:33.18 431 16. PLAVSIC, lvana 00NS 2:49.44 319
6. RACE, Iskra 98 PAR  2:36.95 401 17. SEVIC, Anja 98V0OJ 2:49.61 318
7. SKORO, Visnja 99 VOJ 2:38.46 390 18. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99BD 2:49.66 317
8. KARANOVIC, Masa 98VOJ  2:38.78 387 19. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 NS 2:55.25 288
9. COLAKOVIC, MARINA 99 SSBE 2:41.15 370 20. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 PAR 2:57.25 278
10. MARIN, Natalija 98 VRA  2:41.47 368 21. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 PAR  2:58.72 272
11. BOZIC, Isidora 98 NS 2:43.14 357 22. RADANOVIC, sandra 00BD 3:02.11 257
12. MILIC, JOvana 98 BD 2:46.23 337
Pioniri
1. STEGU, Nina 96 LJUB 2:11.55 681A
2. VRANJES, Branka 97 22ABL 2:14.70 634A 10. VUJACIC, lvana 96 VOJ 2:28.17 476
3. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 VOJ 2:21.03 553A 11. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 VOJ 2:29.23 466
4. ILIC, SARA 97 SNN  2:21.54 547? 12. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97BD 2:29.48 464
4. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 OL 2:21.54 5477 13. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97VOJ 2:29.96 460
6. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97 SSBE 2:23.90 520R 14. MATIC, Marina 96 BC 2:33.54 428
7. SEKULOVSKA, Eli 96 MLA  2:25.60 502 15. MITROVSKI, Marija 97VRA  2:34.48 420
8. KALAJLIOSKA, Dea 96 DEL  2:26.88 489 16. KESIC, Sonja 96 NS 2:35.15 415
9. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 MLA  2:27.89 479 17. DENIC, Luna 97PAR  2:36.95 401
KAdeti
1. LENGYEL, Anna 94 PEC 2:10.86 692A
2. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 FE 2:12.91 660A 5. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94VQOJ 2:26.98 488
3. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 VOJ 2:17.04 602A 6. VASILJEV, Anastasija 95PNS 2:35.59 412
4. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 PAR  2:17.97 590A 7. KAMENOVA, Nikoleta 95LEV 2:50.69 312

Juniori do 18 god

1. LENGYEL, Anna 94 PEC  2:10.86 692A

2. STEGU, Nina 96 LJUB 2:11.55 681A 13. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94VOJ  2:26.98 488
3. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 FE 2:12.91 660A 14. GALAC, Sanja 98 FE 2:27.04 488
4. VRANJES, Branka 97 22ABL 2:14.70 634A 15. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 MLA  2:27.89 479
5. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 VOJ 2:17.04 602A 16. VUJACIC, Ivana 9%6VOJ  2:28.17 476
6. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 PAR  2:17.97 590A 17. GANCHEVA, Adelina 92 LEV 2:28.97 469
7. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 VOJ 2:21.03 553A 18. POPOVIC, Ivana 97VOJ  2:29.23 466
8. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 OL 2:21.54 54772 19. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97BD 2:29.48 464
8. ILIC, SARA 97 SNN  2:21.54 547? 20. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97VOJ  2:29.96 460
10. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97 SSBE 2:23.90 520R 21. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 SSBE 2:30.47 455
11. SEKULOVSKA, Eli 96 MLA  2:25.60 502 22. RACIC, Andjela 98 22ABL 2:31.30 448
12. KALAJLIOSKA, Dea 96 DEL  2:26.88 489 23. DJURIC, JOVANA 99SSBE 2:33.10 432
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Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Juniori do 18 god
24. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 PAR  2:33.18 431 36. MILIC, JOvana 98BD 2:46.23 337
25. MATIC, Marina 96 BC 2:33.54 428 37. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00NS 2:46.56 335
26. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 VRA  2:34.48 420 38. PERIC, Natasa 98PNS  2:46.81 334
27. KESIC, Sonja 96 NS 2:35.15 415 39. LUKIC, tamara 98 22ABL 2:47.95 327
28. VASILJEV, Anastasija 95 PNS  2:35.59 412 40. PLAVSIC, Ilvana 00ONS 2:49.44 319
29. RACE, Iskra 98 PAR  2:36.95 401 41. SEVIC, Anja 98VvV0OJ  2:149.61 318
29. DENIC, Luna 97 PAR  2:36.95 401 42. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99BD 2:49.66 317
31. SKORO, Visnja 99VOJ 2:38.46 390 43. KAMENOVA, Nikoleta 95LEV  2:50.69 312
32. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 VOJ 2:38.78 387 44. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 NS 2:55.25 288
33. COLAKOQVIC, MARINA 99 SSBE 2:41.15 370 45. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 PAR 2:57.25 278
34. MARIN, Natalija 98 VRA  2:41.47 368 46. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 PAR  2:58.72 272
35. BOZIC, Isidora 98 NS 2:43.14 357 47. RADANOVIC, sandra 00BD 3:02.11 257
EXH NINIK, Angela 98 DEL  2:32.85 434
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Event 1

Boys, 100m Freestyle

Juniori do 18 god

21.11.2010 - 10:00 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. KIRALY, Bence 93 Pecsi 54.62 660
2. SENICAR, Mladen 93  Vojvodina 54.76 655
3. STOEV, Bojidar 94  Levski 55,51 629
4. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 56.64 592
5. HODzIC, Damir 93  Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 57.76 558
6. LAZIC, Vukasin 94  Vojvodina 58.52 537
IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94  Vojvodina 58.52 537
8. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94  Sveti Nikola 1:12.36 284

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Juniori do 18 god
21.11.2010 - 10:03 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92  Vojvodina 58.76 752
2. STEGU, Nina 96 Ljubljana 59.72 717
3. DJURDJEVIC, kKATARINA 93 JAdran 1:01.43 658
4. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95  Vojvodina 1:02.29 631
5. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94  Bambini 1:02.30 631
6. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96  Triglav 1:02.53 624
7. KARPATI, Emma 96 Pecsi 1:05.93 533
8. MARCUN, Jera 96  Triglav 1:07.09 505
Event 3 Boys, 100m Backstroke Juniori do 18 god

21.11.2010 - 10:05 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94  Vojvodina 1:03.48 581
2. ALEKSANDROV, Teodor 93 Levski 1:04.32 559
3. ZULIC, Jaka 95 Olimpija 1:05.36 533
4. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 1:05.61 527
5. SIMIC, Andrej 94  Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 1:06.21 512
6. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Kikinda 1:06.77 500
7. KESYTHELYI, Tamas 95 Pecsi 1:07.67 480
8. IBRAHIMOVIC, Denis 95  Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 1:09.23 448
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Event 4

Women, 100m Backstroke

Juniori do 18 god

21.11.2010 - 10:06 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi 1:07.23 682
2. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92  Vojvodina 1:08.92 633
3. CIRIC, JANA 97  Sveti Nikola 1:11.91 558
4. BASIC, Milana 95  Vojvodina 1:13.57 521
5. KOZINC, Ula 95  Triglav 1:13.84 515
6. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97  Swimstar ,BE 1:1456 500
7. PLACKOQV, Beti 95  Vojvodina 1:16.36 466
8. MARCUN, Jera 96  Triglav 1:19.99 405
Event 5 Boys, 100m Fly Juniori do 18 god
21.11.2010 - 10:09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95  Sveti Nikola 1:01.73 565
2. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 1:02.82 536
3. IMAMOVIC, Ahmed 95  Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 1:03.25 525
4. SIMON, Robert 92  Vojvodina 1:05.12 481
5. TRPCEVSKI, lvan 93  DElfin Skoplje 1:07.45 433
6. SIMIC, Andrej 94  Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 1:07.83 426
DSQ ZORMAN, Matjaz 92  Triglav
Event 6 Women, 100m Fly Juniori do 18 god
21.11.2010 - 10:11 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. LENGYEL, Anna 94  Pecsi 1:05.00 682
2. KARPATI, Emma 96 Pecsi 1:07.74 602
3. ILIC, SARA 97  Sveti Nikola 1:09.10 568
4. COJIC, NINA 98  Sveti Nikola 1:10.38 537
5. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96  Vojvodina 1:10.95 524
6. IMAMOVIC, Melika 98  Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 1:12.16 498
7. HRUBENJA, Martina 97  Vojvodina 1:13.45 473
8. NENEZIC, Sara 96 Vojvodina 1:14.38 455
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Event 7

Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Juniori do 18 god

21.11.2010 - 10:13 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94  Nis2005 1:07.97 674
2. ROZANOVIC, Adam 93 Pecsi 1:08.46 660
3. LEKIC, Lazar 94  Crnica 1:.09.76 624
4. PERISIC, Dejan 93  Novi Sad 1:09.80 623
5. TERZIC, Igor 94  Vojvodina 1:10.13 614
6. MEILINGER, Csanad 93 Pecsi 1:10.44 606
7. ASCERIC, Radomir 93  Vojvodina 1:10.66 600
8. RAMIC, Luka 94  Vojvodina 1:13.94 524
Event 8 Women, 100m Breaststroke Juniori do 18 god
21.11.2010 - 10:16 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. KRALJ, Bistra 97  Olimpija 1:18.54 603
2. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97  Vojvodina 1:22.48 521
3. POPOVIC, Ivana 97  Vojvodina 1:22.61 519
4. BANJANIN, Natasa 94  Vojvodina 1:23.35 505
KOZINC, Ula 95  Triglav 1:23.35 505
6. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina 1:25.61 466
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97  Vojvodina 1:25.73 464
8. COJIC, NINA 98  Sveti Nikola 1:27.23 440

Event 9

Boys, 200m Medley

Juniori do 18 god

21.11.2010 - 10:18 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. KIRALY, Bence 93 Pecsi 2:11.08 715
2. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kikinda 2:16.94 627
3. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94  Sveti Nikola 2:18.13 611
4. BERNAT, Miha 95 Olimpija 2:20.41 582
5. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94  Vojvodina 2:23.88 541
6. ROZANOVIC, Adam 93 Pecsi 2:25.91 519
7. KESYTHELYI, Tamas 95 Pecsi 2:30.70 471
8. MEILINGER, Csanad 93 Pecsi 2:33.10 449

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

www.pkvojvodina.org.rs

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

21.11.2010 22:38 - Page 3


www.serbia-swim.org.rs
www.pkvojvodina.org.rs

= FLIVACKI KLUB
VOJVODINA
NOVI 5AD

Vosa 2010

Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

o~

PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE

Event 10

Women, 200m Medley

Juniori do 18 god

21.11.2010 - 10:22 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi 2:27.44 685
2. ROZNIK, Kaja 97  Olimpija 2:31.71 629
3. CIRIC, JANA 97  Sveti Nikola 2:38.82 548
4. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina 2:39.43 542
5. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94  Bambini 2:39.86 537
6. HRUBENJA, Martina 97  Vojvodina 2:43.69 501
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Novi Sad 2:47.70 466
8. MURTIN, Vanja 99  Vojvodina 2:49.39 452
Event 11 Boys, 200m Freestyle Juniori do 18 god
21.11.2010 - 10:25 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. ZORMAN, Matjaz 92  Triglav 2:00.92 656
2. HODzIC, Damir 93  Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 2:04.78 597
3. BERNAT, Miha 95 Olimpija 2:05.61 585
4. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94  Vojvodina 2:06.02 580
5. STEPANOV, Ivan 95  Vojvodina 2:06.58 572
6. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96  Sveti Nikola 2:06.75 570
7. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94  Crnica 2:07.41 561
8. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95  Sveti Nikola 2:21.79 407
Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Juniori do 18 god

21.11.2010 - 10:28 Results Final
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. LENGYEL, Anna 94  Pecsi 2:09.03 722
2. STEGU, Nina 96 Ljubljana 2:11.90 675
3. VRANUJES, Branka 97 22 april BL 2:15.34 625
4. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95  Vojvodina 2:18.24 587
5. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97  Vojvodina 2:20.81 555
6. CEMAZAR, Manca 97  Olimpija 2:22.07 541
7. KALAJLIOSKA, Dea 96  DElfin Skoplje 2:27.15 486
8. ILIC, SARA 97  Sveti Nikola 2:28.88 470
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Event 13 Mixed, 8 x 50m Freestyle Juniori do 18 god
21.11.2010 - 10:32 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank Time Pts
1. Vojvodina 1 Vojvodina 3:35.90 522
2. Pecsil Pecsi 3:38.56 503
3. Slovenija Olimpija 3:42.54 477
4. Sveti Nikola Sveti Nikola 3:43.53 470
5. Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 3:48.53 440
JAdran JAdran 3:48.53 440
7. NoviSad 1 Novi Sad 3:53.78 411
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Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Medal Statistics

All Events

. Pecsi

. Sveti Nikola
. Vojvodina

. Novi Sad
Partizan

. Olimpija

. 22 april BL
. Feniks

. Ljubljana

. Nis2005
11. Kikinda

12. Triglav

13. Levski

14. 11 april BG
15. Swimstar ,BE

0N UAWNE

6o

16. Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla

17. JAdran
Bambini
Akvatik
Delfin Ada

21. Proleter
Mladost Skoplje

23. Vracar

24. Crnica

25. Pro.-Proakva

PEC
SNN
VOJ
NS
PAR
oL
22ABL
FE
LJuB
NIS
KIK
TK
LEV
11A
SSBE
ZATU
HN
BAM
AKV
ADA
PRO
MLA
VRA
CP
PNS

HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SLO
BIH

SRB
SLO
SRB
SRB
SLO
BUL
SRB
SRB
BIH

MNE
MKD
MKD
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB

Men
Gold Silver Bronze

2 2 1
5 - 1
4 4 3
4 6 3
3 3 3
- 1 3
2 - -
- -1
2 - -
- 3 -
1 - -
1 1 1
1 - -
- 2 3
- 1 -
-1 1
- 1 -
- - 3
- -2

Women
Gold Silver Bronze

9 1 -
3 2 3
3 4 9
- 1 1
1 1 -
3 1 -
- 2 2
2 2 -
2 2 -
1 1 -
- 2 2
- 3 1
- - 1
- - 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1

- - 1

Gold

P RRPRRNNNNMNOARMNOR

All
Silver Bronze Total

3 1 15
2 4 14
8 12 27
7 4 15
4 3 11
2 3 8
2 2 6
2 1 5
2 - 4
- - 2
4 - 5
2 2 5
1 1 3
- - 1
3 1 4
2 4 6
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1
- 3 3
- 2 2
- 1 1
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Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Records broken by event After Session No. 1 - 20.11.2010
Women, 100m Breaststroke
8. Heat7 Medic, Mila 00 NS 1:26.42 Nacionalni Rekord devojke do 10 gt@ina
Women, 100m Fly
6. Heat3 JEFTENIC, ANA 00 SSBE 1:12.49 Nacionalni Rekord devojke do 10 gb@ina
Women, 200m Medley
10. Heat3 JEFTENIC, ANA 00 SSBE 2:45.36  Nacionalni Rekord devojke do 10 gb@ina
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Vosa 2010

Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Best performance by points All Events
Points: FINA 2008
Girls, 12 years and younger
1. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 100m Fly 1:10.38 537
2. IMAMOVIC, Melika 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 100m Fly 1:12.16 498
3. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Medley 2:44.05 497
Girls, 13 - 14 years
1. STEGU, Nina 96 Plavalni klub Ljubljana 100m Freestyle 59.72 717
2. KRALJ, Bistra 97 Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana 100m Breaststroke 1:16.74 647
3. VRANJES, Branka 97  22. April - Banja Luka 200m Freestyle 2:14.70 634
Girls, 15 - 16 years
1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Medley 2:24.83 723
2. LENGYEL, Anna 94 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Freestyle 2:09.03 722
3. REPMAN, Rebeka 94  Plivacki klub "Feniks" Sombor 200m Freestyle 2:12.91 660
Women, 18 years and younger
1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 58.69 755
2. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Medley 2:24.83 723
3. LENGYEL, Anna 94 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Freestyle 2:09.03 722
Boys, 12 years and younger
1. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99  22. April - Banja Luka 200m Freestyle 2:20.65 417
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:20.80 416
3. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Medley 2:39.30 398
Boys, 13 - 14 years
1. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 200m Freestyle 2:06.75 570
2. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:08.05 552
3. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 100m Backstroke 1:06.77 500
Boys, 15 - 16 years
1. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 100m Breaststroke 1:07.92 676
2. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:01.78 642
3. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 100m Breaststroke 1:09.31 636
Boys, 18 years and younger
1. KIRALY, Bence 93 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Medley 2:10.57 724
2. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 100m Breaststroke 1:07.92 676
3. ROZANOVIC, Adam 93 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 100m Breaststroke 1:07.96 674
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